
ANA Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 2 June 2007

Place Crew Finish Margins
Race 1-7 Mens C Grade Single Scull - Time Trial Heats

1 01.18 Fremantle (Lochran Huck)  (D) 3:42.30   0.00  +0.00
2 01.08 Swans (David Watts)  (D) 3:45.50   3.20  +3.20
3 01.01 ANA (Samuel Templeton)  (D) 3:47.70   2.20  +5.40
4 01.13 Westies (Peter Tomic)  (C) 3:47.80   0.10  +5.50
5 01.06 Fremantle (Ben Williams)  (C) 3:48.30   0.50  +6.00
6 01.09 Swans (Harley Mooney)  (D) 3:48.60   0.30  +6.30
7 01.12 UWABC (Kayne Binks)  (D) 3:52.81   4.21 +10.51
8 01.03 ANA (Jeremy Platts)  (C) 3:53.60   0.79 +11.30
9 01.14 Westies (Michael Lane)  (D) 3:56.20   2.60 +13.90

10 01.11 UWABC (Michael Wren)  (D) 3:57.60   1.40 +15.30
11 01.17 Swans (Jack Fischer)  (C) 3:58.40   0.80 +16.10
12 01.04 ANA (Stuart Ridgway)  (C) 3:58.60   0.20 +16.30
13 01.19 Fremantle (Jacob Whiteford)  (D) 3:59.10   0.50 +16.80
14 01.05 Fremantle (Dermod Deasy)  (D) 4:07.90   8.80 +25.60
15 01.15 Westies (Andrew Donni)  (C) 4:08.90   1.00 +26.60
16 01.02 ANA (Norbert Bach)  (C) 4:12.80   3.90 +30.50
17 01.16 Westies (Michael Tongue)  (C) 4:23.60  10.80 +41.30
18 01.07 Murdoch (Dean Steadman)  (D) 4:55.00  31.40 +72.70

01.10 UWABC (Tim Philpot)  (C) SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 8 Mens B Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 1

1 04.04 Swans (Yeates,Bond)  (B) 1  3:30.80   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Bunbury (Seroka,Curran)  (B) 3  3:44.20  13.40 +13.40

1->Final (Race 30); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 9 Mens B Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 2

1 04.05 UWABC (Poole,Glorie)  (B) 3  3:15.10   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 ANA (Hewlett,Privilege)  (B) 2  3:17.70   2.60  +2.60
3 04.02 ANA (Grant,Brockwell)  (B) 1  3:31.20  13.50 +16.10

1->Final (Race 30); + Fastest Other Crew

Race 10 Womens A Grade Single Scull Heat 1

CONSOLIDATED

Race 11 Womens A Grade Single Scull Heat 2

CONSOLIDATED

Race 12 Mens A Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 1

CONSOLIDATED

Race 13 Mens A Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 14 Womens C Grade Coxed Eight Heat 1

1
11.02 Curtin
(Murdoch,Hentrich,Gatty,Furdas,Roberts,Tapalia,Haarklan,Robinson*)

 (D)
3  3:31.20   0.00  +0.00

2
11.03 ECU Perth
(McCready,Aman,Day,Burford,Williamson,Mitchell,McCombe*,Suckling,c:Lovis)

 (C)
2  3:43.20  12.00 +12.00

1->Final (Race 46); + Fastest Other Crew *substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 15 Womens C Grade Coxed Eight Heat 2

1
11.05 Westies
(Austin,Horgan,Walters,Szolkowski*,Limb,Guy,Colby,Colby)

 (C)
1  3:23.10   0.00  +0.00

2
11.01 ANA
(Jansen,Walton,Robb,Stoeckel,Tiainen,Batt,Hemming,Jansen)

 (C)
2  3:35.00  11.90 +11.90

3
11.04 UWABC
(Hartnet,Smith,Harding,Webb,Huston,Hunt,Staude,Darabi)

 (C)
3  3:40.70   5.70 +17.60

1->Final (Race 46); + Fastest Other Crew *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 16 Mens C Grade Coxed Quad Scull Heat 1

1 13.02 ANA (Clema,Ravine,Platts,Platts)  (C) 1  3:19.20   0.00  +0.00
2 13.05 Fremantle (Lagesse,Whiteford*,Winlo*,Walters)  (D) 3  3:23.70   4.50  +4.50
3 13.03 Curtin (Norrish,Hart,Kwa,Wasley)  (C) 2  3:53.00  29.30 +33.80

1->Final (Race 48); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 17 Mens C Grade Coxed Quad Scull Heat 2

1 13.07 UWABC (Page,Goyder,France,Olsen)  (C) 3  3:26.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.04 Fremantle (Brown,Bicknell,Williams,Deasy)  (C) 2  3:51.10  25.10 +25.10

1->Final (Race 48); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 Mens C Grade Coxed Quad Scull Heat 3

1 13.06 Swans (Maurogiovanni,Mooney,Watts,Doble) (D) 2  3:26.80   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 ANA (Ridgway,Morris,Bach*,Radford)  (C) 3  3:28.90   2.10  +2.10

1->Final (Race 48); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 19 Womens B Grade Single Scull Heat 1

1 14.01 ANA (Alexandra Hayes)  (B) 1  4:02.50   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 UWABC (Kate Sounness)  (B) 2  4:05.10   2.60  +2.60
3 14.05 Westies (Peta Rule)  (B) 3  4:07.30   2.20  +4.80

1->Final (Race 49); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 Womens B Grade Single Scull Heat 2

1 14.04 UWABC (Georgia Baker)  (B) 2  4:03.20   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 Bunbury (Nicole Depiazzi)  (B) 3  4:16.80  13.60 +13.60

1->Final (Race 49); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 Womens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 1

1 18.09 UWABC (Sonter,Williamson)  (C) 3  4:00.10   0.00  +0.00
2 18.08 Fremantle (Brooks,Kekez)  (D) 1  4:06.80   6.70  +6.70

18.04 ANA (Jansen,Hemming)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 22 Womens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 2

1 18.06 ECU Perth (McCready,Suckling)  (C) 2  4:02.50   0.00  +0.00
2 18.07 Fremantle (Westbrook,Brockett)  (D) 3  4:07.10   4.60  +4.60

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 23 Womens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 3

1 18.03 ANA (White,Harvey)  (C) 3  3:58.60   0.00  +0.00
2 18.05 ECU Perth (Williamson,Mitchell)  (D) 2  4:02.50   3.90  +3.90
3 18.10 UWABC (Staude,Darabi)  (C) 1  4:24.80  22.30 +26.20

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 24 Womens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 4

1 18.01 ANA (Robb,Stoeckel)  (D) 2  4:01.90   0.00  +0.00
18.11 Westies (Rule,Austin)  (C) 1 Did Not Start
18.02 ANA (Smith,Batt)  (C) 3 Did Not Finish

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 25 Mens B Grade Coxless Four Heat 1

1 20.05 Swans (Boserio,Clairs,Fischer,Stewart)  (B) 1  3:16.10   0.00  +0.00
2 20.03 UWABC (Bromfield,Binnie,Clark,Moynihan)  (C) 3  3:23.60   7.50  +7.50

20.04 Westies (Power,Tomic,Eggink,Maher)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
1->Final (Race 62); + Fastest Other Crew

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 26 Mens B Grade Coxless Four Heat 2

1 20.01 ANA (Hewlett,Nelligan,Privilege,Grant)  (B) 3  3:00.60   0.00  +0.00
2 20.02 Curtin (Lynch,Hannah,Vorster,Dawson*)  (C) 2  3:08.60   8.00  +8.00

1->Final (Race 62); + Fastest Other Crew *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 27 Mens C Grade Single Scull Final

1 01.18 Fremantle (Lochran Huck)  (D) 1  3:36.40   0.00  +0.00
2 01.08 Swans (David Watts)  (D) 2  3:43.50   7.10  +7.10
3 01.01 ANA (Samuel Templeton)  (D) 3  3:45.20   1.70  +8.80

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 28 Womens A Grade Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
02.01 UWABC
(Barter,Simmonds,Smith*,Baker,Sonter,Huston,Williamson,Peet) 2  3:30.00   0.00  +0.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 29 Womens B Grade Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
03.01 ANA
(Miles*,James*,White,Harvey,Warren,Jones,Jansen*,Jones,c:Jansen)

 (D)
3  3:20.20   0.00  +0.00

2
03.02 UWABC
(Corcoran,Chute,Brown,Footitt,Hartnet,Harding*,Sounness,Honey,c:Laing)

 (B)
2  3:27.90   7.70  +7.70

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 30 Mens B Grade Coxless Double Scull Final

1 04.05 UWABC (Poole,Glorie)  (B) 2  3:12.80   0.00  +0.00
2 04.04 Swans (Yeates,Bond)  (B) 1  3:22.10   9.30  +9.30

04.01 ANA (Hewlett,Privilege)  (B) 3 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 31 Mens PO Coxed Quad Scull B Straight Final

1 05.01 Fremantle (Hirst,Hall,Pansini,Armstrong,c:Minuta) 2  3:45.30   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Murdoch (Williams,Gilchrist,Brady,Barnaby,c:Barnaby) 1  4:02.70  17.40 +17.40

05.02 Fremantle (Minuta,McKinlay,Iustini,LoPresti,c:Norrish) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 32 Womens Sub Junior Single Scull Division 1

1 06.06 Swans (David Watts) 2  2:05.10   0.00  +0.00
2 06.08 Amateur RA of (Matthew Cochran) 3  2:15.80  10.70 +10.70
3 06.04 ANA (Mitchell Dalton) 1  2:24.40   8.60 +19.30

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 33 Womens Sub Junior Single Scull Division 2

1 06.10 Amateur RA of (Chris Tilley) 3  2:03.60   0.00  +0.00
2 06.09 Amateur RA of (Michael Farrell) 1  2:18.10  14.50 +14.50
3 06.03 ANA (Simon Platts) 2  2:33.40  15.30 +29.80
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 34 Womens Sub Junior Single Scull Division 3

1 06.07 Swans (David Maurogiovanni) 2  2:14.20   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 ANA (Vrosh Chikich) 3  2:16.60   2.40  +2.40

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 35 Womens Sub Junior Single Scull Division 4

1 06.12 Amateur RA of (Jordan Egan) 3  2:08.40   0.00  +0.00
2 06.11 Amateur RA of (Tom Nott) 2  2:19.90  11.50 +11.50

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 36 Womens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 1

1 07.12 Westies (O'Brien*,Brown)  (D) 3  4:19.02   0.00  +0.00
2 07.09 UWABC (Fitts,Young)  (D) 1  4:36.80  17.78 +17.78
3 07.07 Murdoch (Harper,Teal)  (D) 2  4:59.00  22.20 +39.98

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 37 Womens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 2

1 07.02 ECU Perth (Harvey*,Aman)  (D) 3  4:25.00   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Fremantle (Reid,Stewart-Thornton)  (D) 2  4:28.20   3.20  +3.20
3 07.10 UWABC (Merani,Hunt*)  (D) 1  5:15.60  47.40 +50.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 38 Womens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 3

1 07.06 Fremantle (O'Shea,Norrish)  (D) 1  4:15.20   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 ECU Perth (McCombe,Day)  (D) 3  4:20.00   4.80  +4.80
3 07.13 Westies (Donaldson,Magee)  (D) 2  4:26.80   6.80 +11.60

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 39 Womens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 4

1 07.03 ECU Perth (Williamson*,Burford)  (D) 2  4:03.40   0.00  +0.00
2 07.05 Fremantle (Mein,Brooks)  (D) 3  4:09.50   6.10  +6.10

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 40 Womens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 5

1 07.11 Westies (Keeffe,Heuchan)  (D) 2  3:57.00   0.00  +0.00
2 07.08 Swans (Gibson,Healy)  (D) 3  4:27.00  30.00 +30.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 41 Mens D Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 08.09 Westies (Donni,Campbell,Lane,Harding,c:Depiazzi) (D) 1  3:31.50   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 ANA (Hogan,McCallum,Drobne,Westall)  (D) 3  3:34.10   2.60  +2.60
3 08.06 Murdoch (Poon,Vines,Walton,Steadman,c:Steadman) (D) 2  4:10.80  36.70 +39.30

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 42 Mens D Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 08.01 ANA (Pearce,Platts,Watson,Whitelaw)  (D) 2  3:28.90   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 Fremantle (Harney,McKinley,Holliday,Everett,c:Westbrook) (D) 3  3:33.60   4.70  +4.70
3 08.07 Murdoch (Williams,Gilchrist,Brady,Barnaby,c:Barnaby)  (D) 1  3:51.20  17.60 +22.30

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 43 Mens D Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 3

1 08.11 Fremantle (Whiteford,Ellis,Bristow,Huck)  (D) 1  3:24.60   0.00  +0.00
2 08.08 UWABC (Ward,Ward,Armenti,Lyche,c:Zaunmayr) (D) 3  3:37.10  12.50 +12.50
3 08.10 Westies (Gordon,Reid,Hort,Johnson,c:Depiazzi)  (D) 2  3:48.50  11.40 +23.90

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 44 Womens A Grade Single Scull Final

1 09.02 Bunbury (Alexandra Hagan)  (B) 2  3:56.40   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 Swans (Jane Taylor)  (A) 1  3:59.80   3.40  +3.40
3 09.05 Westies (Marie-Louise Limb)  (A) 3  4:06.10   6.30  +9.70
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 45 Mens A Grade Coxless Double Scull Final

1 10.03 Swans (Murray,Platell)  (B) 1           0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 46 Womens C Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
11.05 Westies
(Austin,Horgan,Walters,Szolkowski*,Limb,Guy,Colby,Colby)

 (C)
1  3:20.40   0.00  +0.00

2
11.01 ANA
(Jansen,Walton,Robb,Stoeckel,Tiainen,Batt,Hemming,Jansen)

 (C)
3  3:33.10  12.70 +12.70

3
11.02 Curtin
(Murdoch,Hentrich,Gatty,Furdas,Roberts,Tapalia,Haarklan,Robinson*)

 (D)
2  3:33.40   0.30 +13.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 47 Womens D Grade Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
12.02 Westies
(O'Brien*,Anlesaria,Scully,Brown,Magee,Knight,Donaldson,Walker,c:Depiazzi)

 (D)
3  3:47.90   0.00  +0.00

2
12.01 Murdoch
(Barnaby,Teal,Brady,Barnaby,Combes,Raphael,Harper,Slade,c:Williams)

 (D)
2  3:59.50  11.60 +11.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 48 Mens C Grade Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 13.02 ANA (Clema,Ravine,Platts,Platts)  (C) 3  3:22.30   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 UWABC (Page,Goyder,France,Olsen)  (C) 1  3:22.60   0.30  +0.30
3 13.06 Swans (Maurogiovanni,Mooney,Watts,Doble) (D) 2  3:33.80  11.20 +11.50

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 49 Womens B Grade Single Scull Final

1 14.04 UWABC (Georgia Baker)  (B) 3  3:52.80   0.00  +0.00
2 14.01 ANA (Alexandra Hayes)  (B) 2  4:02.80  10.00 +10.00
3 14.03 UWABC (Kate Sounness)  (B) 1  4:14.80  12.00 +22.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 50 Mens Sub Junior Coxless Double Scull Division 1

1 15.07 Murdoch (Brady,Williams*) 1  2:04.40   0.00  +0.00
2 15.09 UWABC (Armenti,Ward) 2  2:17.10  12.70 +12.70

15.04 Fremantle (Pansini,Armstrong) 3 Disqualified
*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 51 Mens Sub Junior Coxless Double Scull Division 2

1 15.06 Fremantle (Minuta,Mertens*) 1  2:14.00   0.00  +0.00
2 15.03 Fremantle (Armstrong*,McKinlay) 3  2:19.30   5.30  +5.30

15.05 Fremantle (Hall,Donaldson) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 52 Mens Sub Junior Coxless Double Scull Division 3

1 15.08 UWABC (Lyche,Ward) 3  2:04.00   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 Amateur RA of (Nott,Cochran) 1  2:04.50   0.50  +0.50
3 15.02 ANA (Dalton,Chikich) 2  2:13.60   9.10  +9.60

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 53 Womens PO Coxed Quad Scull A Straight Final

1 16.01 Fremantle (Stewart-Thornton,Westbrook,O'Shea,Kekez,c:Norrish) 2  3:55.10   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 54 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 1

1 17.13 Fremantle (Deaglan Harney)  (D) 1  3:54.20   0.00  +0.00
2 17.07 Fremantle (Luke DeVries)  (D) 3  3:58.40   4.20  +4.20
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 55 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 2

1 17.12 Fremantle (Caine Bristow)  (D) 2  3:42.80   0.00  +0.00
2 17.16 Westies (Zak Campbell)  (D) 1  3:56.20  13.40 +13.40

17.08 Fremantle (Timothy Everett)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 56 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 3

1 17.18 Murdoch (Harley Barnaby)  (D) 2  3:51.60   0.00  +0.00
2 17.10 Fremantle (Jean-Michel Lagesse)  (D) 1  4:10.20  18.60 +18.60
3 17.01 ANA (David Hogan)  (D) 3  4:38.10  27.90 +46.50

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 57 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 4

1 17.04 ANA (Bennett Pearce)  (D) 1  3:55.80   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 ANA (Giles Taylor)  (D) 3  4:04.10   8.30  +8.30
3 17.06 ECU Perth (Glen Walter)  (D) 2  4:12.80   8.70 +17.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 58 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 5

1 17.02 ANA (Alex Murphy)  (D) 1  3:45.00   0.00  +0.00
2 17.14 UWABC (William Rigg)  (D) 2  3:46.00   1.00  +1.00
3 17.05 Bunbury (Chris Williams)  (D) 3  4:56.50  70.50 +71.50

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 59 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 6

1 17.17 Westies (Sam Hughes)  (D) 2  4:00.80   0.00  +0.00
2 17.15 Westies (Samuel Harding)  (D) 3  4:13.60  12.80 +12.80

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 60 Womens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Final

1 18.03 ANA (White,Harvey)  (C) 2  3:47.00   0.00  +0.00
2 18.09 UWABC (Sonter,Williamson)  (C) 3  3:52.70   5.70  +5.70
3 18.01 ANA (Robb,Stoeckel)  (D) 1  4:09.20  16.50 +22.20

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 61 Mens A Grade Coxless Four Straight Final

1 19.01 Swans (Brewer,Murray,Platell,Ielati)  (B) 3  3:02.90   0.00  +0.00
2 19.02 UWABC (Earl-Spurr,Philpot,Lucas,Earl-Spurr)  (B) 2  3:08.30   5.40  +5.40

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 62 Mens B Grade Coxless Four Final

1 20.01 ANA (Hewlett,Nelligan,Privilege,Grant)  (B) 2  2:55.10   0.00  +0.00
2 20.05 Swans (Boserio,Clairs,Fischer,Stewart)  (B) 3  3:08.00  12.90 +12.90
3 20.02 Curtin (Lynch,Hannah,Vorster,Dawson*)  (C) 1  4:01.40  53.40 +66.30

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 63 Mixed Sub Junior Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 21.06 Swans/Amateur RA of (Farrell,Sandilands,Wallwork,Drennan) 1  2:01.10   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 Fremantle (Minuta*,Mertens*,Coffey,Kekez,c:Norrish) 3  2:08.20   7.10  +7.10
3 21.04 Murdoch (Teal,Harper,Brady,Williams*,c:Williams) 2  2:16.30   8.10 +15.20

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 64 Mixed Sub Junior Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 21.07 Swans/Amateur RA of (Tanney,Gill,Egan,Maurogiovanni) 2  2:00.20   0.00  +0.00
2 21.01 Bunbury (Roberts,Owen,White,Farr) 3  2:14.10  13.90 +13.90

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 65 Mixed Sub Junior Coxed Quad Scull Division 3

1 21.05 Swans (Healy,Gibson,Doble,Sims) 3  2:04.00   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 Fremantle (Hogan,Armstrong*,McKinlay,Ellis*,c:O'Shea) 2  2:14.30  10.30 +10.30

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 67 Womens C Grade Single Scull Heat 1

1 22.04 Curtin (Donelle Murdoch)  (C) 2  4:14.10   0.00  +0.00
2 22.08 Westies (Phillipa Colby)  (C) 3  4:26.80  12.70 +12.70

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 68 Womens C Grade Single Scull Heat 2

1 22.03 Bunbury (Georgia Gibbs)  (C) 1  4:03.40   0.00  +0.00
2 22.09 Westies (Bridget Colby)  (C) 2  4:06.60   3.20  +3.20
3 22.07 UWABC (Sara Peet)  (C) 3  4:15.70   9.10 +12.30

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 69 Womens C Grade Single Scull Heat 3

1 22.02 ANA (Robyn Smith)  (C) 3  3:56.00   0.00  +0.00
2 22.10 Westies (carmen Keeffe)  (D) 1  4:04.60   8.60  +8.60
3 22.05 ECU Perth (Theresa Williamson)  (D) 2  4:12.70   8.10 +16.70

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 70 Womens C Grade Single Scull Heat 4

1 22.06 Swans (Courtney Drennan)  (D) 1  4:06.80   0.00  +0.00
2 22.11 Westies (Amy Walters)  (C) 3  4:07.60   0.80  +0.80

22.01 ANA (Sharon Tiainen)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 71 Womens B Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 1

1 25.03 Bunbury (Hagan,Golding)  (B) 1  3:22.70   0.00  +0.00
2 25.01 ANA (Jansen,Lea)  (B) 2  3:30.90   8.20  +8.20

25.05 Swans (Marincsin,Smale)  (B) 3 SCRATCHED
1->Final (Race 91); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 72 Womens B Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 2

1 25.06 Swans (Jones,Taylor)  (B) 1  3:30.60   0.00  +0.00
2 25.07 UWABC (Hartnet,Smith)  (B) 3  3:50.60  20.00 +20.00
3 25.02 ANA (White,Harvey)  (C) 2  3:56.60   6.00 +26.00

1->Final (Race 91); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 73 Womens B Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 3

1 25.04 Bunbury (Depiazzi,Gibbs)  (C) 1  3:39.70   0.00  +0.00
2 25.08 UWABC (Corcoran,Sounness)  (B) 2  3:41.80   2.10  +2.10

1->Final (Race 91); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 74 Mens C Grade Coxed Eight Heat 1

1
32.06 Westies
(Hughes,Harding,Campbell,Lane,Tongue,Donni,Holdsworth*,Tomic*,c:Depiazzi)

 (C)
1  2:53.00   0.00  +0.00

2
32.04 Fremantle
(Whiteford*,Winlo*,DeVries*,Walters,Williams,Bicknell,Deasy,Brown)

 (C)
2  2:56.20   3.20  +3.20

3
32.01 ANA
(Hayes,Westall,Drobne,Bach,Radford,Ridgway,Morris,Carpenter*)

 (C)
3  3:07.70  11.50 +14.70

1->Final (Race 105); + Fastest Other Crew *substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 75 Mens C Grade Coxed Eight Heat 2

1
32.02 ANA
(Taylor,Murphy,Whitelaw,Clema,Ravine,Watson,Platts,Pearce*)

 (D)
3  2:54.60   0.00  +0.00

2
32.03 Curtin
(Martinson,Lynch,Hannah,Vorster,Norrish,Hart,Kwa,Wasley)

 (C)
2  2:55.80   1.20  +1.20

3
32.05 UWABC
(Bromfield,Moynihan,Clark,Rigg*,Goyder,France,Page,Olsen,c:Zaunmayr)

 (C)
1  2:59.20   3.40  +4.60

1->Final (Race 105); + Fastest Other Crew *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 76 Womens C Grade Coxed Quad Scull Heat 1

1 34.09 Westies (Keeffe,Walters,Colby,Colby)  (C) 1  3:27.90   0.00  +0.00
2 34.01 ANA (Jansen,Walton,Robb,Stoeckel)  (C) 3  3:40.60  12.70 +12.70
3 34.04 Curtin (Haarklan,Zorawski,Furdas,Roberts)  (D) 2  3:58.80  18.20 +30.90

1->Final (Race 108); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 77 Womens C Grade Coxed Quad Scull Heat 2

1 34.07 Fremantle (Brockett,Westbrook,Mein,Kekez,c:Norrish)  (D) 3  3:35.80   0.00  +0.00
2 34.06 ECU Perth (McCready,Suckling,Williamson,Mitchell,c:Chalk) (C) 2  3:37.70   1.90  +1.90
3 34.05 Curtin (Keisler,Gatty,Robinson*,Tapalia)  (D) 1  3:53.20  15.50 +17.40

1->Final (Race 108); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 78 Womens C Grade Coxed Quad Scull Heat 3

1 34.02 ANA (White,Harvey,Smith,Jansen)  (C) 1  3:30.00   0.00  +0.00
2 34.08 UWABC (Harding,Webb,Huston,Hunt)  (C) 3  3:51.50  21.50 +21.50
3 34.03 Curtin (Hentrich,Murdoch,Tawns,Dyer)  (D) 2  5:19.80  88.30 +109.8

1->Final (Race 108); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 79 Mens B Grade Single Scull Heat 1

1 35.01 ANA (Brendan Longman)  (B) 1  3:23.50   0.00  +0.00
2 35.06 Swans (Brendan Murray)  (B) 2  3:25.70   2.20  +2.20
3 35.02 Bunbury (John Seroka)  (B) 3  3:35.60   9.90 +12.10

1->Final (Race 109); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 80 Mens B Grade Single Scull Heat 2

1 35.05 Swans (Troy Yeates)  (B) 2  3:25.50   0.00  +0.00
2 35.07 UWABC (James Earl-Spurr)  (B) 1  3:25.60   0.10  +0.10

35.08 UWABC (Michael Glorie)  (B) 3 Moved to 81 Lane 1
1->Final (Race 109); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 81 Mens B Grade Single Scull Heat 3

1 35.08 UWABC (Michael Glorie)  (B) 1  3:17.40   0.00  +0.00
2 35.09 UWABC (Matthew Poole)  (B) 3  3:22.80   5.40  +5.40
3 35.03 Curtin (Derek Lynch)  (B) 2  3:32.20   9.40 +14.80

1->Final (Race 109); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 82 Mens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 1

1 39.15 UWABC (Philpot,Goyder)  (C) 1  3:07.80   0.00  +0.00
2 39.19 Swans (Boserio,Clairs)  (C) 3  3:21.10  13.30 +13.30

39.12 Swans (Mooney,Watts)  (D) 2 SCRATCHED
Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 83 Mens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 2

1 39.03 ANA (Dalton,Platts)  (C) 2  3:13.20   0.00  +0.00
2 39.02 ANA (Clema,Ravine)  (C) 3  3:16.60   3.40  +3.40
3 39.13 UWABC (Page,Lucas)  (C) 1  3:18.50   1.90  +5.30

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 84 Mens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 3

1 39.06 ANA (Hayes,Ridgway)  (C) 2  3:19.80   0.00  +0.00
2 39.04 ANA (Templeton,Murphy)  (D) 3  3:23.50   3.70  +3.70
3 39.07 Bunbury (Curran*,Williams)  (C) 1  3:44.40  20.90 +24.60

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 85 Mens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 4

1 39.14 UWABC (Moynihan,Olsen)  (C) 3  3:29.30   0.00  +0.00
2 39.08 Curtin (Hart,Norrish)  (C) 1  3:32.10   2.80  +2.80
3 39.18 Westies (Shepherd,Donni)  (C) 2  3:35.00   2.90  +5.70

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 86 Mens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 5

1 39.16 Westies (Tomic,Eggink)  (C) 3  3:06.10   0.00  +0.00
2 39.09 Curtin (Hannah,Vorster)  (C) 2  3:11.10   5.00  +5.00
3 39.01 ANA (McCallum,Carpenter)  (C) 1  3:40.70  29.60 +34.60

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 87 Mens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 6

1 39.10 Fremantle (Brown,Deasy)  (C) 2  3:23.00   0.00  +0.00
2 39.11 Fremantle (Bicknell,Williams)  (D) 3  5:00.00  97.00 +97.00

39.20 Swans (Stewart,Fischer)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED
Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 88 Mens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Heat 7

1 39.05 ANA (Drobne,Morris*)  (C) 2  3:24.30   0.00  +0.00
2 39.17 Westies (Lane,Tongue)  (C) 3  3:33.50   9.20  +9.20

Fastest 3 Crews from Heats to Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 89 Womens C Grade Single Scull Final

1 22.02 ANA (Robyn Smith)  (C) 2  3:38.90   0.00  +0.00
2 22.10 Westies (carmen Keeffe)  (D) 1  3:47.60   8.70  +8.70
3 22.03 Bunbury (Georgia Gibbs)  (C) 3  3:51.20   3.60 +12.30

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 90 Mens B Grade Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
24.01 ANA
(Hicks,Hewlett,Plummer,Platts,Nelligan,Grant,Brockwell,Privilege)

 (B)
3  2:37.40   0.00  +0.00

2
24.03 UWABC
(Earl-Spurr,Franks,Lucas,Philpot,Poole,Glorie,Polinelli,Earl-Spurr,c:Watson)

 (B)
2  2:41.60   4.20  +4.20

3
24.02 Swans
(Fischer*,Yeates,Stewart*,Bond,Brewer,Murray,Platell,O'Shea*,c:Rawlinson)

 (B)
1  2:45.00   3.40  +7.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 91 Womens B Grade Coxless Double Scull Final

1 25.03 Bunbury (Hagan,Golding)  (B) 2  3:25.90   0.00  +0.00
2 25.06 Swans (Jones,Taylor)  (B) 3  3:28.50   2.60  +2.60
3 25.04 Bunbury (Depiazzi,Gibbs)  (C) 1  3:33.40   4.90  +7.50
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 92 Womens PO Coxed Quad Scull B Straight Final

1 26.02 Swans (Gibson,Grealish,Johnson,Healy) 2  3:52.80   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Fremantle (Ellis,Cullity*,Hogan,Gillen*,c:Norrish) 3  3:56.90   4.10  +4.10

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 93 Mens Sub Junior Single Scull A Final

1 27.03 Swans (Courtney Drennan) 1  1:54.60   0.00  +0.00
2 27.04 Amateur RA of (Ella Wallwork) 2  1:59.10   4.50  +4.50
3 27.05 Amateur RA of (Holly Mitchell) 3  2:07.10   8.00 +12.50

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 94 Mens Sub Junior Single Scull B Final

1 27.01 ANA (Rachael Whitelaw) 1  2:10.90   0.00  +0.00
2 27.07 Amateur RA of (Madeleine Van Der List) 2  2:11.80   0.90  +0.90

27.06 Amateur RA of (Meg Downes) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 95 Mens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 1

1 28.02 ANA (Taylor,Murphy)  (D) 3  3:31.30   0.00  +0.00
2 28.07 Murdoch (Walton,Steadman)  (D) 2  3:54.70  23.40 +23.40
3 28.01 ANA (Bretland,Hogan)  (D) 1  5:00.00  65.30 +88.70

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 96 Mens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 2

1 28.06 Fremantle (DeVries,Bristow)  (D) 1  3:21.00   0.00  +0.00
2 28.11 UWABC (Clark,Cutler)  (D) 2  3:38.90  17.90 +17.90

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 97 Mens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 3

1 28.10 Swans (Watts,Mooney)  (D) 1  3:09.00   0.00  +0.00
2 28.12 UWABC (Wren,Khoo)  (D) 3  3:23.30  14.30 +14.30
3 28.09 Swans (Doble,Sims)  (D) 2  3:47.80  24.50 +38.80

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 98 Mens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 4

1 28.14 Fremantle (Whiteford,Huck)  (D) 1  3:12.60   0.00  +0.00
2 28.08 Murdoch (Brady,Barnaby)  (D) 2  3:26.80  14.20 +14.20
3 28.13 Westies (Hughes,Campbell)  (D) 3  3:33.70   6.90 +21.10

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 99 Mens D Grade Coxless Double Scull Division 5

1 28.05 Amateur RA of/Swans (Sandilands,Tilley)  (D) 1  3:30.20   0.00  +0.00
2 28.03 ECU Perth (McEntee,Brandham)  (D) 3  3:34.20   4.00  +4.00
3 28.04 ECU Perth (Smith,Walter)  (D) 2  4:09.80  35.60 +39.60

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 100 Womens D Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 29.03 ECU Perth (Williamson,Gentleman,Burford,Mitchell,c:Lovis) (D) 1  3:34.10   0.00  +0.00
2 29.04 Fremantle (Brockett*,Graham,Brooks,Mein,c:Westbrook)  (D) 3  3:37.40   3.30  +3.30
3 29.08 Westies (Walker,Magee,Scully,Knight)  (D) 2  3:48.10  10.70 +14.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 101 Womens D Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 29.05 Murdoch (Teal,Barnaby,Combes,Raphael,c:Steadman) (D) 1  3:48.00   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 ECU Perth (Chalk,Day,Aman,McCombe,c:Chalk)  (D) 3  3:49.30   1.30  +1.30
3 29.07 UWABC (Merani,Williamson*,Fitts,Young,c:Laing)  (D) 2  3:50.90   1.60  +2.90

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 102 Womens D Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 3

1 29.09 Westies (Brown*,Szolkowski,Horgan,O'Brien,c:Depiazzi) (D) 1  3:38.10   0.00  +0.00
2 29.06 Murdoch (Barnaby,Brady,Harper,Slade,c:Williams)  (D) 2  3:59.70  21.60 +21.60

29.01 ANA (Tiainen,Batt,Hemming,Jansen)  (D) 3 Did Not Finish
*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 103 Mens A Grade Single Scull Straight Final

1 30.02 ANA (Rhys Grant)  (B) 3  3:18.70   0.00  +0.00
2 30.03 Swans (Peter Platell)  (A) 1  3:24.50   5.80  +5.80

30.01 ANA (Cade Zulsdorf)  (A) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 104 Womens A Grade Coxless Double Scull Straight Final

1 31.02 UWABC (Barter,Baker)  (B) 3  3:59.00   0.00  +0.00
31.01 ANA (Hayes,Smith*)  (B) 2 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 105 Mens C Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
32.06 Westies
(Hughes,Harding,Campbell,Lane,Tongue,Donni,Holdsworth*,Tomic*,c:Depiazzi)

 (C)
3  2:49.20   0.00  +0.00

2
32.02 ANA
(Taylor,Murphy,Whitelaw,Clema,Ravine,Watson,Platts,Pearce*)

 (D)
2  2:54.40   5.20  +5.20

3
32.03 Curtin
(Martinson,Lynch,Hannah,Vorster,Norrish,Hart,Kwa,Wasley)

 (C)
1  3:31.20  36.80 +42.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 106 Mens D Grade Coxed Eight Division 1

1
33.03 UWABC
(Kolikow,Kittson,Lindsay,Cutler,Wren,Clark*,Khoo*,Lucas,c:Watson)

 (D)
2  3:11.60   0.00  +0.00

2
33.02 Murdoch
(Williams,Poon,Vines,Walton,Barnaby,Brady,Gilchrist*,Steadman,c:Steadman)

 (D)
3  3:26.30  14.70 +14.70

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 107 Mens D Grade Coxed Eight Division 2

1
33.01 Fremantle
(Harney,McKinley,Lagesse,Holliday,Ellis,Huck,Whiteford,Bristow,c:Norrish)

 (D)
3  2:59.40   0.00  +0.00

2
33.05 Westies
(Vujcich,Izzett,Gordon,Johnson,Hort,Reid,Stevenson,Winch)

 (D)
2  3:02.70   3.30  +3.30

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 108 Womens C Grade Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 34.09 Westies (Keeffe,Walters,Colby,Colby)  (C) 1  3:19.50   0.00  +0.00
2 34.02 ANA (White,Harvey,Smith,Jansen)  (C) 2  3:25.60   6.10  +6.10
3 34.07 Fremantle (Brockett,Westbrook,Mein,Kekez,c:Norrish) (D) 3  3:37.40  11.80 +17.90

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 109 Mens B Grade Single Scull Final

1 35.08 UWABC (Michael Glorie)  (B) 2  3:14.80   0.00  +0.00
2 35.01 ANA (Brendan Longman)  (B) 3  3:23.20   8.40  +8.40
3 35.05 Swans (Troy Yeates)  (B) 1  3:24.60   1.40  +9.80

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 110 Womens Sub Junior Coxless Double Scull Division 1

1 36.05 Swans/Amateur RA of (Gill,Drennan) 1  1:54.80   0.00  +0.00
2 36.01 Bunbury (Roberts,Farr) 3  2:01.30   6.50  +6.50
3 36.02 Bunbury (Owen,White) 2  2:13.50  12.20 +18.70
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 111 Womens Sub Junior Coxless Double Scull Division 2

1 36.03 Fremantle (Coffey,Kekez) 3  2:05.00   0.00  +0.00
2 36.07 Amateur RA of (Van Der List,Tanney) 4  2:07.90   2.90  +2.90
3 36.06 Amateur RA of (Downes,Mitchell) 1  2:09.30   1.40  +4.30

36.04 Murdoch (Teal,Harper) 2 SCRATCHED

Race 112 Mens PO Coxed Quad Scull A Straight Final

CONSOLIDATED

Race 113 Womens D Grade Single Scull Division 1

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 114 Womens D Grade Single Scull Division 2

1 38.03 ECU Perth (Judith McCombe)  (D) 1  4:11.80   0.00  +0.00
2 38.01 ECU Perth (Rosslyn Day)  (D) 2  4:15.90   4.10  +4.10
3 38.02 ECU Perth (Elizabeth Aman)  (D) 3  4:23.30   7.40 +11.50

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 115 Mens C Grade Coxless Double Scull Final

1 39.16 Westies (Tomic,Eggink)  (C) 2  3:07.80   0.00  +0.00
2 39.09 Curtin (Hannah,Vorster)  (C) 1  3:13.70   5.90  +5.90
3 39.15 UWABC (Philpot,Goyder)  (C) 3  3:16.20   2.50  +8.40

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 116 Womens A Grade Coxless Four Straight Final

1 40.02 UWABC (Barter,Baker,Huston*,Simmonds)  (A) 3  3:20.60   0.00  +0.00
2 40.01 Swans (Taylor,Marincsin,Rafferty,Jones)  (C) 2  3:26.20   5.60  +5.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 117 Womens B Grade Coxless Four Straight Final

1 41.02 UWABC (Brown,Chute,Corcoran,Sounness*)  (B) 1  3:06.30   0.00  +0.00
2 41.03 UWABC (Peet,Sonter,Honey,Williamson)  (B) 2  3:08.50   2.20  +2.20
3 41.01 Curtin (Robinson*,Gatty,Keisler,Tapalia)  (D) 3  3:31.60  23.10 +25.30

*substitute


